FINANCIAL EXPRESS

KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION e-Tender Notice				
E-Tender ID	Items	Bid submission end date		
2020_KSRTC_393397_1	Laptop Computer	06.00 pm 04.11.2020		
2020_KSRTC_394977_1	Desktop Computer	06.00 pm 20.11.2020		
2020_KSRTC_395058_1	Multi Function Printer			

For visit: www.etenders.kernla.gov.in & www.keralartc.com/tenders/purchase Ph.No.0471-2471011 Extn: 303

Date: 28,10,2020

Chairman and Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is information for all that We M/S Makkar Construction is going to change our address from B-2/210, Paschim vihar, New Delhi-110063 to Plot No.2, Office -108, first floor, Magestic Mall, Road No.43, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034

BRANCH OFFICE : SALEM TABRI, LUDHIANA



Investment Manager: Quantum, 7" Floor, Hoechst House, I Toll Free No.: 1800-209-3863/18 Email: CustomerCare@QuantumAMC.com; Web

Notice is hereby given to the Investors/Unit ho that in accordance with Regulation 59 of SEBI No. CIR/IMD/DF/21/2012 dated September Regulations, 2012 vide Notification dated Sept all the Scheme(s) of the Fund for the half w www.QuantumAMC.com / www.QuantumM October 27, 2020.

For Quant

Place: Mumbai Date: October 27, 2020

Mutual fund investments are subject to ma

PUBLIC ANNOU

1 32 and 33 of the insolver (Liquidation Process) Reg [Under Regulation

Invitation to Interested Bidders f Clover Forging and Machining Priv

SENo.	Relevant particulars			
1	Name of Corporate Debtor	Clover For		
2	Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	30th May,		
3	Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered			
4	Corporate identity number / limited liability identification number of corporate diabtor	U29221DI		
5	Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate dictor	Registered Jasola, Na Principal C Aurangaha		
6	Liquidation commencement date of corporate debtor	2nd Janua		
7	Name and registration number of the	Mr. Pohit f		
	insolvency professional acting as liquidator	Reg. No: I		
8	Address and e-mail to be used for	Mr. Rohit I		
	correspondence with the liquidator	EY Restru		
	A PAGE OF A WALL THE CONTRACT OF A PAGE OF A P	Marg, Dao		
		Mumbai, I		
		Email ib.		
9	Date of E-Auction	Auction St		
	- Control of the Cont	Auction Er		
10	Manner of Obtaining the Process Document	The details		
	The state of the s	well as de		
		Process N		
		bidders by		
		ip.clover@		
11	Last Date for submission of application form	17th Nove		
12	Subject Matter of Auction Process	Inviting into		
	SAMEWASOUTH CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T	Forging &		
		Memorano		
13	Manner of submitting Bid	As set out		
	Contract State	of the Con		
14	Mode of Sale	The mode		
	V0.60099000:	other com		
	1	window. F		
		Memorano		

Bidders must note that the aforementioned e-auct accordance with the Insolvency and Bankruptcy C

regulations thereunder.
The liquidator reserves the right, without giving reamend and/or annul this invitation.

Date: 28th October 2020 Place: Aurangabad, Maharashtra

IBE

PUNJAB & SIND BANK

PH.: 0161-2781017

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY) RULE - 8 (1)

Whereas. The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Puniab & Sind Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 9 of the Security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice dated 04.02.2020 calling upon the borrower/guarantor (1). Sh.Harpal Singh S/O Sh.Inder Singh (Borrower) and (2). Smt.Parminder Kaur W/o Sh.Harpal Singh (Guarantor), both R/O House No.E-10-6750/1, Ward No. I Netaji Nagar, Village Phamra, Distt.Ludhiana, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 15,80,399.40 (Rs.Fifteen Lakhs Eighty Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Nine and Paise Forty only) with interest & other charges accrued thereupon w.e.f. 01.02.2020 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 9 of the said rule on this 20th day of October of the year 2020.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab & Sind Bank, Salem Tabri Ludhiana for an amount of Rs. 17,15,955=64 with interest & other charges accrued thereon w.e.f. 01.10.2020. **DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY**

All that part and parcel of the Property/House Measuring 500 Sq. Yds., comprised in Khasra No. 1//6 min, 15 min, 14, 2//10 min, 11/1 min, 6//21 min, 7//1, 2, 9/1, 10, 1//6 min, 7, 14 min, 15 min, 6//11 min, 19 min, 20, 21 min, 22,22, 1//3, 8 min, 9, 2, 13 min, 6//23 min, 24, 7//5/1, 5/2/1, 26,27, 2//9, 10 min, 11/1 min, 12/2, 7//3, 4, 7/1, 8/2, 1//7 min, 8min, 13 min, 14 min, 6//8 min, 12, 18/1, 19 min, 26, Khata No.6/6-7-8-9-10, as per Jamabandi for the year 1987-88, situated in the Revenue Estate of Village Phamra, Hadbast No. 79, Tehsil and Distt. Ludhiana, regd vide Sale Deed bearing Wasika No. 3718 dated 12/05/1997, in the name of Sh. Harpal Singh S/o Sh. Inder Singh.

DATE: 28.10.2020

PLACE: LUDHIANA

AUTHORISED OFFICER

PUNJAB & SIND BANK

MODEL TOWN, LUDHIANA

APPENDIX-IV [SEE RULE 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVEABLE ASSET)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Punjab & Sind Bank, under the Securitization Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued Demand Notice(s) to borrower(s)/guarantor(s) on the dates mentioned hereunder, calling upon the borrower(s)/guarantor(s) to repay the amount(s) mentioned in the respective demand notice(s), within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice

The borrower(s)/guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower(s)/guarantor(s) & the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property/ Properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules, on the dates mentioned here in below.

The borrower/guarantor and their legal heirs in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property & any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab & Sind Bank, for an amount as mentioned herein below along with future interest & costs etc less recoveries made thereafter and also liable to pay future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, costs, charges, interest on and other expenses etc

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the SARFAESI act, in respect of time available to them to redeem the secured assets

Name of the Account	Immovable/Mocable Properties/Vehicles	Demand Notice	of Possession	
Soni S/o Sh. Balchand Soni # 322/1, Dr. Sham Singh Road, Civil Lines, L u d h i a n a . & Guarantor(s): 1. Smt. Amandeep P. Soni W/o Sh. Adiba Soni # 323/1	Property/ House/Plot M Deed bearing Waskia N comprised in Khasra No Khata No. 35/35, as p 1997-98, situated at Ph Abadi Inder Singh Naga The Property is Bound Singh 30', West: Street Kaur 60', South: Surjit Si	easuring 200 to: 25222 date o: 26//16/2-17. per jamaband oullanwal, Haur, Tehsil & Dis fed as under 20' wide 30', 1 ingh 60'.	Sq. Yds., Sale ad 24.03.2004, /1-24/3-25/1/3, di for the year dbust No. 278, strict Ludhiana. : East: Nirbair North: Paramjit	Rs. 5,35,227.40 as on 30.06.2017 along with future interest & costs etc. less recoveries made thereafter and also liable to pay future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, costs, charges, interest thereon and other expenses etc. w.e.f. 30.06.2017
49 A 49 C B 14 C 15 C	01 0 0 1 1 000	Mr. D. Di.	0 10 10	A STATE OF THE STA

30.06.2017 Smt. Gurinder Kaur W/o Sh. Gurnam Singh # 322/1, Dr. Sham Singh Road, Civil Lines, Ludhiana. AUTHORISED OFFICER PLACE: LUDHIANA

DATE: 28.10.2020

BAID LEASING AND FINANCE CO. LTD. Regd. Office: "Baid House" flnd Floor, 1, Tara Nagae, Ajmer Read, Jaipur-08, • Ph.: 921401

E.; baidfinance@baidgroup.in • W. www.ballc.com, CIN: L65910RJ1991PLC006391 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47of the Securities and Exchange Board of India(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday, 9th day of November, 2020 at 4:00 P.M., at the registered office of the Company will Baid House", 2nd Floor, 1, Tara Magar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur 302 006 (Rajasthan), interafact to consider and approve the un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 and to take on record Limited review. report thereon. This Intimation is also available on Company's website at www.balfe.com and on Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com.

For Baid Leasing and Finance Co. Ltd. CS Namrata Sajnani Date: 27 October, 2020 Company Secretary and Compliance Officer (M. No. F-10030)

Branch Office: Gandhi Road, Pilkhuwa Mobile: 9412774668

POSSESSION NOTICE

[Under Rule 8(1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Where as, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (here in after referred to as "the Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 25.07.2018 Calling upon the borrower M/s Taj Dying Printing Works, Prop. Mohd. Arif S/o Hazi Mohd. Yamin, Moh.

C р W 11 be

th

te